P: 1300 854 010          E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au          W: enforcergroup.com.au
Product Spec Sheet
Specifications
SKU PHR-IG-Y1200
Diameter 60 mm
Width 1200 mm
Height 1300 mm (1000 + 300 mm)
Wall Thickness 2.75 mm
Anchor rod ø12 mm x L 160 mm
Material Galvanised steel
Finish
Powder coated yellow with red and
white reflective tape
Warranty 12 Months
Features
•	 Made of high-quality galvanised steel pipe with durable
powder-coated yellow finish.
•	 Bright yellow colour combined with reflective red and
white stickers enhances visibility.
•	 Securely installed in-ground offering reliable stability and
protection in high-traffic areas.
Description
The Enforcer Pedestrian & Bicycle Safety Rail (Yellow, 1200mm)
is specifically designed to enhance safety by clearly defining
pedestrian pathways and bicycle zones. Crafted from robust
galvanised steel and powder-coated in high-visibility yellow,
this rail offers excellent durability and long-term corrosion
resistance suitable for both indoor and outdoor use. Reflective
red and white safety stickers ensure maximum visibility at
all times, significantly reducing risks and promoting safer
pedestrian and cyclist environments. Featuring a sturdy in-
ground installation, this rail provides stable, secure protection
ideal for commercial, industrial, and public locations.
Pedestrian Bicycle Handrail Rail Yellow 1200mm
PHR-IG-Y1200
Bollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      U-BarsBollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      U-Bars